Position

Superintendent

Controls Specialist

Mechanic

Emissions Specialist

Operations Manager

Mechanic

Mechanic

Mechanic

Operations Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Department

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Total Wages

$101,842

$88,928

$84,358

$71,083

$68,860

$63,691

$61,554

$55,158

$31,250

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,106
$22,995
$28,118
$34,127
$16,448
$32,434
$31,898

$8,789

$14,204



