Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$101,842	\$32,106
Controls Specialist		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$88,928	\$22,995
Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$84,358	\$28,118
Emissions Specialist		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$71,083	\$34,127
Operations Manager		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$68,860	\$16,448
Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$63,691	\$32,434
Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$61,554	\$31,898
Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$55,158	\$8,789
Operations Manager		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$31,250	\$14,204